
MAUD	2018	Trento	26-30	Nov.

Indirizzo	email Cognome
abeselom.habtemariam@studenti.unitn.it Habtemariam
priyadarshini.jayashree@unitn.it Priyadarshini	Jayashree
doriana.vinci@uniba.it Vinci
lena.frommeyer@uni-muenster.de Frommeyer
amvlaicu@infim.ro Vlaicu
oliver.mohnke@bhge.com Mohnke
florian.bender@bhge.com Bender
csgarlata@unimore.it Sgarlata
roberto.nasi@polito.it Nasi
claudia.aparicio@upol.cz Aparicio
mikko.j.heikkila@helsinki.fi Heikkilä
s.amirabdollahian@unitn.it Amirabdollahian
andrius.merkys@gmc.vu.lt Merkys
dana-georgiana.crivoi@chem.ox.ac.uk Crivoi
anna.fedrigo@stfc.ac.uk Fedrigo
algirdas.grybauskas@bti.stud.vu.lt Grybauskas
cara.claudio16@gmail.com Cara
carlo.scian@unipd.it Scian
arcangelo.celeste@iit.it Celeste



Nome
Abeselom
Priyadarshini	Jayashree
Doriana
Lena	Pia
Aurel-Mihai
Oliver
Florian
Caterina
Roberto
Claudia
Mikko
Sasan
Andrius
Dana-Georgiana
Anna
Algirdas
Claudio
Carlo
Arcangelo


